ATTACHMENT 3

Public Meeting Attendee Demographic Information



Table 1. Demographic Information for Montgomery Public Meeting

Montgomery

4

10

11

12

13

14

Age

40

58

35

28

35

54

58

67

62

66

55

63

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

>69
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Gender

Male

Female

Race

White

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

>90,000
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Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college or trade school

College graduate
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Post-graduate

~




Table 2. Demographic Information for Anniston Public Meeting

Anniston

2

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

Age

37

59

62

61

67

61

62

68

35

28

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

>69
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Gender

Male

Female

Race

White

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

>90,000
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Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college or trade school

College graduate

Post-graduate
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Table 3. Demographic Information for Auburn Public Meeting

Auburn

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Age

39

30

61

62

55

60

67

74

45

67

52

79

20

65

51

45

56

78

79

79

60

58

81

67

29

62

63

31

30

34

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

>69
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Gender

Male

14

Female

13

Race

White

26

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

>90,000

Highest Attained Education

Grade school orless

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college or trade school

College graduate

Post-graduate




Table 4. Demographic Information for Troy Public Meeting

Troy

2

3

4

6

7

8

Age

61

53

35

67

63

67

40

28

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

>69
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Gender

Male

Female

Race

White

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

>90,000
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Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college or trade school

College graduate

Post-graduate
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Table 5. Demographic Information for Huntsville Public Meeting

Huntsville

3

4

6

8

9

10

11

12

Age

71

52

67

56

67

60

61

42

63

61

20-29

30-39

o | o

40-49

50-59

60-69

>69
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Gender

Male

Female

Race

White

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

>90,000

vV ]|]OINMNM]|]O|lO |-

Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college or trade school

College graduate

Post-graduate
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Table 6. Demographic Information for Repton Public Meeting

Repton 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 T
Age 66 50 58 46 76 62 70 23 63 54 49 62 59 70 70 70 67 66 60 67 32 36 73 47 48 76 63 73 74 60 73 57 67 72 58
20-29 X 1
30-39 X X 2
40-49 X X X X 4
50-59 X x X x X x 6
60-69 X X X X X X X X X X 10
>69 X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
Gender
Male X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 18
Female X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 16
Race
White X X x X X X X X X X X X X X x X X X X X X X X x X X X X X X X x 32
Black X X 2
Other 0
Annual Income
<15,000 x M 2
15,000-29,999 X 1
30,000-44,999 X X X X 4
45,000-59,000 0
60,000-74,999 X X X X X 5
75,000-89,999 x x x x x x 6
590,000 M X X X X X X M X X X X M X 14
Highest Attained Education
Grade school or less 0
Some high school X 2
High school graduate X X X X X X X X X X 10
Some college or trade school X X X X X X X X 8
College graduate X X X X X X X X X 9
Post-graduate X X X X X X X X 8




Table 7. Demographic Information for Uniontown Public Meeting

Uniontown

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Age

71

66

49

51

45

63

59

43

38

48

48

51

68

64

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69
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>69

Gender

Male

Female

Race

White

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

Rl NV RN

>90,000

N

Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college or trade school

College graduate

Post-graduate
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Table 8. Demographic Information for Florence Public Meeting

Florence

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Age

57

63

56

62

57

68

69

34

68

63

48

31

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

>69
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Gender

Male

Female

Race

White

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

>90,000
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Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college ortrade school

College graduate

Post-graduate
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Table 9. Demographic Information for Decatur Public Meeting

Decatur 1 2 3 4 5 6 T

Age 42 56 39 67 62

20-29 0

30-39 X 1

40-49 X 1

50-59 X 1

60-69 X X 2

>69 0
Gender

Male X X 2

Female X X 2
Race

White X X X X 4

Black 0

Other X 1

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000
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60,000-74,999 X

[y

75,000-89,999 X

>90,000 X X X X 4

Highest Attained Education

Grade school orless

Some high school X

High school graduate
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Some college or trade school X X

[y

College graduate X

Post-graduate X X




Table 10. Demographic Information for Fairhope Public Meeting

Fairhope 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 T
Age 76 67 62 62 55 42 66 46
20-29 0
30-39 0
40-49 X X 2
50-59 X 1
60-69 X X X X
>69 X 1
Gender
Male X X 2
Female X X X X 4
Race
White X X X X X X X 7
Black 0
Other
Annual Income
<15,000 X X 2
15,000-29,999 0
30,000-44,999 0
45,000-59,000 0
60,000-74,999 X 1
75,000-89,999 X 1
>90,000 X X X X 4
Highest Attained Education
Grade school or less 0
Some high school X 1
High school graduate 0
X X 2

Some college or trade school

College graduate

[y

Post-graduate




Table 11. Demographic Information for Dothan Public Meeting

Dothan

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Age

56

54

62

57

57

65

53

35

52

67

67

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

>69

o|ld|lO|]O | |O

Gender

Male

Female

Race

White

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

>90,000
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Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college or trade school

College graduate

Post-graduate
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Table 12. Demographic Information for Tuscaloosa Public Meeting

Tuscaloosa 1 2 3 4 5 6 T
Age 65 67 62 67 36 62
20-29 0
30-39 X 1
40-49 0
50-59 0
60-69 X X X X X 5
>69 0
Gender
Male X 1
Female X X X X X 5
Race
White X X X X X X 6
Black 0
Other 0

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999
30,000-44,999 X
45,000-59,000
60,000-74,999 X

m|lO|—r]|]O|O

75,000-89,999
>90,000 X X X
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Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school X

High school graduate X X

Some college or trade school X

College graduate
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Post-graduate X




Table 13.

Demographic Information for Birmingham Public Meeting

Birmingham

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

Age

58

62

52

33

31

60

44

62

29

37

32

35

61

67

30

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

>69
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Gender

Male

Female

Race

White

Black

Other

Annual Income

<15,000

15,000-29,999

30,000-44,999

45,000-59,000

60,000-74,999

75,000-89,999

>90,000
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Highest Attained Education

Grade school or less

Some high school

High school graduate

Some college or trade school

College graduate

Post-graduate
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