ATTACHMENT 3

Public Meeting Attendee Demographic Information

 Table 1. Demographic Information for Montgomery Public Meeting

Montgomery	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Т
Age	40	58	35	28	35	54	58	67	62	66		55	63		
20-29				х											1
30-39			х		х										2
40-49	х														1
50-59		х				х	х					х			4
60-69								х	х	х			х		4
>69															0
Gender															
Male	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х				х	х		10
Female									х	х					2
Race															
White	х			х	х	х	х	х	х	х		х			9
Black		х													1
Other			х												1
Annual Income															
<15,000															0
15,000-29,999															0
30,000-44,999				х											1
45,000-59,000			х												1
60,000-74,999		х											х		2
75,000-89,999															0
>90,000	х				х	х	х		х	х		х			7
Highest Attained Education															
Grade school or less															0
Some high school															0
High school graduate															0
Some college or trade school		х					х		х						3
College graduate					х										1
Post-graduate	х		х	х		х				х		х	х		7

 Table 2. Demographic Information for Anniston Public Meeting

Anniston	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Т
Age	37	59	62	61	67	61	62	68		35	28	
20-29											х	1
30-39	х									х		2
40-49												0
50-59		х										1
60-69			х	х	х	х	х	х				6
>69												0
Gender												
Male	х	х	х	х		х		х		х	х	8
Female					х		х					2
Race												
White		х		х	х	х	х	х		х	х	8
Black												0
Other												0
Annual Income												
<15,000												0
15,000-29,999												0
30,000-44,999											х	1
45,000-59,000				х								1
60,000-74,999						х			х			2
75,000-89,999		х										1
>90,000	Х				х		х	х		х		5
Highest Attained Education												
Grade school or less												0
Some high school												0
High school graduate												0
Some college or trade school						х	х					2
College graduate		х		х						х		3
Post-graduate	х		х		х			х	х		х	6

 Table 3. Demographic Information for Auburn Public Meeting

Auburn	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Т
Age	39	30	61	62	55	60	67	74	45	67	52	79	20	65	51		45	56	78	79	79	60	58	81	67	29	62	63	31	30	34	
20-29																										х						1
30-39	х	х																											х	х		4
40-49																	х															1
50-59					х						х				х			х														4
60-69			х	х		х	х			х				х								х			х			х				9
>69								х				х							х	х	х			х								6
Gender																																
Male		х								х	х	х		х	х		х	х		х			х	х				х	х		х	14
Female	х		х	х			х		х				х						х		х	х			х	х	х			х		13
Race																																
White	х	х	х	х		х	х		х	х	х	х	х	х	х			х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х		х	х	26
Black																	х															1
Other					х																											1
Annual Income																																
<15,000																																0
15,000-29,999					х																	х										2
30,000-44,999	х			х																												2
45,000-59,000		х									х										х			х						х	х	6
60,000-74,999								х						х		х		х					х									5
75,000-89,999						х																				х		х				3
>90,000			х							х		х	х		х		х		х	х					х		х					10
Highest Attained Education																																
Grade school or less																																0
Some high school																х																1
High school graduate																																0
Some college or trade school					х	х							х	х	х												х		х			7
College graduate																	x														x	2
Post-graduate	х	х	х	х			х	х	х	х	х	х						х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х		х		х		21

Table 4. Demographic Information for Troy Public Meeting

Troy	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Т
Age	61	53	35	67	63	67	40	28	
20-29								х	1
30-39			х						1
40-49							х		1
50-59		х							1
60-69	х			х	х	х			4
>69									0
Gender									
Male	х	х	х	х			х		5
Female					х	х		х	3
Race									
White	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	8
Black									0
Other									0
Annual Income									
<15,000									0
15,000-29,999									0
30,000-44,999	х								1
45,000-59,000									0
60,000-74,999									0
75,000-89,999						х		х	2
>90,000		х		х	х		х		4
Highest Attained Education									
Grade school or less									0
Some high school									0
High school graduate									0
Some college or trade school					х				1
College graduate		х						х	2
Post-graduate	х		х	х	_	х	х		5

 Table 5. Demographic Information for Huntsville Public Meeting

Huntsville	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Т
Age	71	52	67	56	67		60	61	42	63	61		
20-29													0
30-39													0
40-49									х				1
50-59		х		х									2
60-69			х		х		х	х		х	х		6
>69	х												1
Gender													
Male		х			х		х	х	х		х	х	7
Female	х		х	х						х			4
Race													
White	х	х	х	х	х		х	х	х	х	х	х	11
Black													0
Other													0
Annual Income													
<15,000	х												1
15,000-29,999													0
30,000-44,999													0
45,000-59,000								х				х	2
60,000-74,999													0
75,000-89,999			х								х		2
>90,000		х		х	х		х		х	х			6
Highest Attained Education													
Grade school or less													0
Some high school					х								1
High school graduate													0
Some college or trade school	х									х	х		3
College graduate		х						х					2
Post-graduate			х	х			х		х			х	5

 Table 6. Demographic Information for Repton Public Meeting

Repton	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	Т
Age	66		50	58	46	76	62	70	23	63	54	49	62	59	70	70	70	67	66	60	67	32	36	73	47	48	76	63	73	74	60	73		57	67	72	58	
20-29									х																													1
30-39																						х	х															2
40-49					х							х													х	х												4
50-59			х	х							х			х																				х			х	6
60-69	х						х			х			х					х	х	х	х							х			х							10
>69						х		х							х	х	х							х			х		х	х		х			х	х		12
Gender																																						
Male	х		х	х			х	х			х	х			х	х			х	х	х	х		х	х		х			х	х							18
Female					х				х	х			х	х			х	х					х			х		х	х			х		х	х	х	х	16
Race																																						
White	х		х		х		х	х		х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х		х	х	х	х	32
Black						х			х																													2
Other																																						0
Annual Income																																						
<15,000						х			х																													2
15,000-29,999																										х												1
30,000-44,999			х																			х	×														х	4
45,000-59,000																																						0
60,000-74,999	х									х		х												х												х		5
75,000-89,999													х	х															х	х	х			х				6
>90,000					х		х	х			х				х	х	х		х	х	х				х		х	х							х			14
Highest Attained Education																																						
Grade school or less																																						0
Some high school		х																			х																	2
High school graduate			х	х								х	х					х				х			х							х	х				х	10
Some college or trade school					×	х			х	х				х														х	х	х								8
College graduate							х	х			х						x		х				х	х		х										х		9
Post-graduate	х														х	х				х							х				х			х	х			8

 Table 7. Demographic Information for Uniontown Public Meeting

Uniontown	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	Т
Age	71	66	49		51	45	63				59	43		38	48	48	51	68	64	
20-29																				0
30-39														х						1
40-49			х			х						х			х	х				5
50-59					х						х						х			3
60-69		х					х											х	х	4
>69	х																			1
Gender																				
Male					х						х			х					х	4
Female	х	х	х			х	х	х				х			х		х			9
Race																				
White	х	х					х				х								х	5
Black			х		х	х		х				х		х	х	х	х			9
Other																				0
Annual Income																				
<15,000						х		х												2
15,000-29,999			х																	1
30,000-44,999	х	х			х							х			х					5
45,000-59,000														х				х		2
60,000-74,999																			х	1
75,000-89,999																	х			1
>90,000							х				х									2
Highest Attained Education																				
Grade school or less																				0
Some high school															х					1
High school graduate					х											х		х		3
Some college or trade school			х				х					х								3
College graduate																				0
Post-graduate	х	х									х		х	х			х		х	7

Table 8. Demographic Information for Florence Public Meeting

Florence	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Т
Age	57	63	56	62	57	68	69	34	68	63	48	31	
20-29													0
30-39								х				х	2
40-49											х		1
50-59	х		х		х								3
60-69		х				х	х		х	х			5
>69													0
Gender													
Male						х	х	х	х		х		5
Female	х	х	х		х					х		х	6
Race													
White	х	х	х		х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	11
Black													0
Other													0
Annual Income													
<15,000													0
15,000-29,999		х		х									2
30,000-44,999												х	1
45,000-59,000	х						х						2
60,000-74,999			х					х					2
75,000-89,999									х				1
>90,000					х	х				х	х		4
Highest Attained Education													
Grade school or less													0
Some high school													0
High school graduate													0
Some college or trade school			х							х			2
College graduate	х			х	х	х					х		5
Post-graduate		х					х	х	х			х	5

 Table 9. Demographic Information for Decatur Public Meeting

Decatur	1	2	3	4	5	6	Т
Age	42	56		39	67	62	
20-29							0
30-39				х			1
40-49	х						1
50-59		х					1
60-69					х	х	2
>69							0
Gender							
Male		х		х			2
Female	х					х	2
Race							
White	х			х	х	х	4
Black							0
Other		х					1
Annual Income							
<15,000							0
15,000-29,999							0
30,000-44,999							0
45,000-59,000							0
60,000-74,999			х				1
75,000-89,999		х					1
>90,000	Х			х	х	х	4
Highest Attained Education							
Grade school or less							0
Some high school					х		1
High school graduate							0
Some college or trade school				х		х	2
College graduate		х					1
Post-graduate	Х		х				2

 Table 10.
 Demographic Information for Fairhope Public Meeting

Fairhope	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Т
Age	76	67	62	62	55	42	66	46	
20-29									0
30-39									0
40-49						х		х	2
50-59					х				1
60-69		х	х	х			х		4
>69	х								1
Gender									
Male					х			х	2
Female			х	х		х	х		4
Race									
White	х		х	х	х	х	х	х	7
Black									0
Other									0
Annual Income									
<15,000					х		х		2
15,000-29,999									0
30,000-44,999									0
45,000-59,000									0
60,000-74,999				х					1
75,000-89,999						х			1
>90,000	х	х	х					х	4
Highest Attained Education									
Grade school or less									0
Some high school		х							1
High school graduate									0
Some college or trade school			х					х	2
College graduate							х		1
Post-graduate	х			х	х	х			4

 Table 11. Demographic Information for Dothan Public Meeting

Dothan	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Т
Age	56	54	62		57	57	65	53	35	52	67	67	
20-29													0
30-39									х				1
40-49													0
50-59	х	х			х	х		х		х			6
60-69			х				х				х	х	4
>69													0
Gender													
Male	Х	х			х	х	х	х	х		х	х	9
Female			х							х			2
Race													
White	х	х	х		х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	11
Black													0
Other													0
Annual Income													
<15,000													0
15,000-29,999													0
30,000-44,999							х						1
45,000-59,000													0
60,000-74,999		х				х							2
75,000-89,999	х									х			2
>90,000			х	х	х			х	х		х	х	7
Highest Attained Education													
Grade school or less													0
Some high school											х	х	2
High school graduate													0
Some college or trade school			х										1
College graduate	х				х	х	х	х	х	х			7
Post-graduate		х		х									2

 Table 12.
 Demographic Information for Tuscaloosa Public Meeting

Tuscaloosa	1	2	3	4	5	6	Т
Age	65	67	62	67	36	62	
20-29							0
30-39					х		1
40-49							0
50-59							0
60-69	х	х	х	х		х	5
>69							0
Gender							
Male				х			1
Female	Х	х	х		х	х	5
Race							
White	х	х	х	х	х	х	6
Black							0
Other							0
Annual Income							
<15,000							0
15,000-29,999							0
30,000-44,999	х						1
45,000-59,000							0
60,000-74,999						х	1
75,000-89,999							0
>90,000			х	х	х		3
Highest Attained Education							
Grade school or less							0
Some high school				х			1
High school graduate	Х					х	2
Some college or trade school			х				1
College graduate							0
Post-graduate					х		1

 Table 13. Demographic Information for Birmingham Public Meeting

Birmingham	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Т
Age	58	62	52	33	31	60	44	62	29	37	32	35	61	67	30	
20-29									х							1
30-39				х	х					х	х	х				5
40-49							х									1
50-59	х		х													2
60-69		х				х		х					х	х		5
>69																0
Gender																
Male	х		х	х	х	х			х	х		х	х	х	х	11
Female		х						х			х					3
Race																
White	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х		х	х		13
Black												х				1
Other																0
Annual Income																
<15,000																0
15,000-29,999																0
30,000-44,999																0
45,000-59,000					х											1
60,000-74,999				х			х						х			3
75,000-89,999																0
>90,000			х			х		х	х	х	х			х		7
Highest Attained Education																
Grade school or less																0
Some high school														х		1
High school graduate																0
Some college or trade school						х		х					х			3
College graduate			х	х	х		х		х		х				х	7
Post-graduate	х									х		х				3